
 

                            

 

PARTICIPANTS DATABASE FOR DESIGN THINKING WORKSHOP SOFTEL PLAZA, DEHRADUN, 

7TH - 8TH MARCH, 2019 

 

S. 
No. Name Designation Organization Contact No. E-mail Address 

1 
Dr. Sangeeta 
Angom 

Scientist and Training 
Co-ordinator WII,Dehradun 9760371978 

sangeetaangom@gma
il.com 

2 
Monika 
Mehralu 

Assistant Training Co-
ordinator  WII,Dehradun 8171024950 

monikamehralu@gma
il.com 

3 Sakshi Rana Phd student WII,Dehradun 8802281396 sakshi@.wii.gov.in 

4 Saurav Conservation Biologist WII,Dehradun 9718502994 
gawansaurav44@gma
il.com 

5 
Mansi 
Bijalwan Project Assistant WII,Dehradun 7830845317 

mansibijalwan8@gma
il.com 

6 
Hemlata 
Khandur 

Ecodevelopement 
Officer  WII,Dehradun 8279986385 hemlata@wii.gov.in 

7 Juno Negi JRF WII,Dehradun 8447164827 
junonegi94@gmail.co
m 

8 
Ammanat K 
Gill Project Fellow WII,Dehradun 7409283635 ammanat@wii.gov.in 

9 
Sayantika 
Banerjee Project Fellow WII,Dehradun 7579245518 sayantika@wii.gov.in 

10 Zeeshan Ali Spatial Anaylist WII,Dehradun 8267826936 zeeshan@.wii.gov.in 

11 
Gourav 
Chandra Dass Project Associate  WII,Dehradun 7535969711 

gourav100@gmail.co
m 

12 Priti Kumari Project Fellow WII,Dehradun 8006222799 
pksingh2102@gmail.c
om 

13 
Deepika 
Dogra Project Associate  WII,Dehradun 9410978500 deepika@wii.gov.in 

14 
Shuchismita 
Dass INTERN WII,Dehradun 8902007965 

dsuchismita2014@gm
ail.com 

15 Aditi Dev Project Fellow WII,Dehradun 9999071929 
aditidev4890@gmail.c
om 

16 
Dr. Niladhari 
dasgupta Project Scientist WII,Dehradun     



17 
Dr. Shivaani 
Barthal  Project Scientist WII,Dehradun     

18 Michelle Project Fellow WII,Dehradun 7579245548 michelle@wii.gov.in 

19 Manish Project Assistant WII,Dehradun 8953520734 
manishasmallick@gm
ail.com 

20 Shatakshi  Project Assistant WII,Dehradun 7579253895 
sharmasatakshi161@
gmail.com 

21 Vipul Project Assistant WII,Dehradun 7055529356 vipul@wii.gov.in 

22 Aftab Usman  Project Associate  WII,Dehradun 7037417699 aftab@wii.gov.in 

23 Carla Rocha Bussiness Analyst IBM 5.52198E+12 carlamp@br.ibm.com 

24 
Szilard 
brasnyo Finance ops Mng IBM 36709357529 

szilard.brasnyo@hu.ib
m.com 

25 Ruchi Badola Project Co-ordinator WII,Dehradun 9412055986 ruchi@wii.gov.in 

26 
Ravindra 
Nath Tripathi Project Fellow WII,Dehradun 9818801364 

ravindra 
1364@wii.gov.in 

27 
Aishwarya 
R.C Project Fellow WII-NMCG 8097846314 

aishwaryaranchndrn 
@gmail.com 

28 Karan Kala Founder Knest KUEST 82677075693 
kaeakuest@gmail.co
m 

29 
Vaibhav 
Kumar Singh  Co-ordinator VSO 86500198080 

vaibhavkumarsingh00
07@gmail.com 

30 
Elizabeth 
Kvedar 

IBM Learning 
Consultant IBM 8025983846 kvedar@us.ibm.com 

 


